TLGNAS30ABK IP65
Pictures for illustration purpose only        rev 2.4.9
Specifications TLGNAS30ABK
Product description:
 • Selectable power and CCT.
 • Built-in photocell.
 • Wall installation.
 • Adjustable installation bracket included.
 • Waterproof and dustproof.
 • Saves in electricity consumption compared
   to MH and HPS lighting fixture.
 • Warranty: 5 Years.
Applications:
   Suitable for gardens, yards, patios, driveways,
  garages, barns, farms, carports, loading zones,
  building exteriors, parking lots, streets, storefront
  lighting stores and many others outdoor spaces.
Electrical Specifications
Model No.
Power (W)   ±10%
Input Voltage (V)
Efficacy  ± 3%
Power Factor
TLGNAS30ABK
AC 120 V, 50/60Hz
>0.9
Surge protection N/D
Total harmonic distortion <15%
IP Rating
Material
Lens
Net Weight
Product size (mm)
IP65
Aluminum + PC
Clear
2.1 kg
± 587 x 246 x 350 mm
Product size (inch) ± 23.1" x 9.7" x 13.8"
Operating humidity
Operating temperature
10% ~ 90%
-40°C ~ 40°C
Lifespan (L70) 50 000 hours
15W / 20W / 30W
DLC ID N/D
95 lm/W
Mechanical Specifications
Photometric Specifications
CRI
CCT selectable
Beam angle
Light output  ± 3%
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
100°
15W: 1425 lm    20W: 1900 lm
30W: 2850 lm
Dimmable No
70
Selectable power
and CCT
11
8
m
m
 (4
.6
")
35
0
m
m
 (1
3.
8"
)
35
0
m
m
 (1
3.
8"
)
587 mm (23.1")
246 mm (9.7")
Heightat 30W Aver. lux Diameter
1m / 3.28'
2m / 6.56'
3m / 9.84'
4m / 13.12'
5m / 16.4'